Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CLUTCH HOUSING AND COVER" BRP TRAXTER

7459 7460 7465 7466

J/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Harness Ass’y
Céablage ass.

22
36&/658 55-56-57 —

(G 35 34 =52 [ 54
38 % .

f\a
%_

Harness Ass'y
Céblage ass.

ENGINE | |
Gasket set | !

07Tal106



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ19 "CLUTCH HOUSING AND COVER" BRP TRAXTER

7459 7460 7465 7466

/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 711211921 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 19 gHE#n Clutch Housing
. ROULEMENT
2 420932825 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU BILLE*BALL BEARING
3 711632200 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Ball Bearing 63/22
4 711241531 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Flat Head Scew M6 x 13
5 711552280 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 19 gHElU O-Ring
6 711840277 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHel DRAIN PLUG M18X 1.5
7 404146600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU WASHER-SEALING
8 711241751 CpoxK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHEl fgcket Head Screw M6 x
9 711650582 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Clutch HousingGasket
10 290632010 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Pin M8 x 12
11 711940576 CpOK MIOCTaBKY 0T 19 fHeit I;ng Flanged Screw M6 x
12 711941126 Cpok mocTaski o 19 Areit Fiex. Flanged Screw Mo x
13 711640371 Cpok mocTask ot 19 fHeit Fex. Flanged Screw Mo x
14 711650592 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen Clutch Cover Gasket
15 711229170 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Groove Pin M4 x 20
16 711924420 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Oil Filter Nipple
17 711256620 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 19 gHe# Oil Filter
18 711256610 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Oil Dipstick
. Disengaging Piston.
19 711257056 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe#n Includes 30 - 31.
20 711650550 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit K-Grooved Ring
21 711211811 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Clutch Cover
22 420240480 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 gHeR SCREW-PLUG 1/8-27 NPT
23 711232190 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Ball Bearing 6304
24 711241861 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel ZH(?X Flanged Screw M6 x
. ROULEMENT
25 420932825 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 AHeH BILLE*BALL BEARING
26 711445070 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Retaining Ring
27 711650680 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Oil Seal
28 711250455 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Oil Seal
29 711256550 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Soleno«d Valve
30 711440291 CpoK mocTaskH ot 19 fHed Socket Head Screw M x
31 711265600 Cpox mocTasku ot 19 fei Potentiometer (Sub
Transmission)
32 420244073 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH WASHER-4,3
33 711256560 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 19 gHEl Pressure Valve




34 711650620 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe#n Gasket 1
35 711211935 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Oil Duct Cover 1
36 711853412 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Cable Clip 2
37 711241941 CpoK mocTaskH ot 19 gHed b Flanged Screw M6 x | ¢
38 711230415 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 19 gHE#n Seal Washer 1
39 711232710 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Needle Pin 1
40 711627370 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Oil Filter Washer 1
41 711265622 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Speed Sensor 1
42 711241941 Cpok mocrask ot 19 el Fox. Flanged Screw MO x| 1,
43 711640361 Cpox mocraskx o 19 mreit flex. Flanged Screw Mo x| 43
44 711232370 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Ball 1
45 711238050 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe#n Spring 1
46 711230150 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Oil Seal 1
47 711256640 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Oil Pressure Switch 1
48 409297000 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Male Housing Deutch 1
49 278000631 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHeH TERMINAL-MALE 3
50 409207600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHEU LOCK-MALE 1
51 409010300 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel TERMINAL-FEMAL. 1
. COSSE MALE
52 409014800 CpOK IIOCTaBKH# OT 25 gHEH *TERMINAL-MALE 4
. VERROU MALE *LOCK-
53 710000046 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHe MALE 4 CIR. 1
. BLOC 4
54 710000045 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel CIRC MAL*HOUSING-TAB 1
. BLOC 3
55 278000997 Cpox mocTaBky 0T 25 AHeH CIRC. MAL*HOUSING-TAB 1
56 278000999 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHeH SEAL-WIRE 3
57 278000998 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel TERMINAL-FEMELLE 3
58 293800060 Cpok rocTaski o 25 AHeit POSTITE 243 FLOCTITE: 14
59 290930390 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Oil Seal 1
60 413707000 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHEN DOW CORNING 111 1
61 XXX Cpoxk nocTtaBku 0T 21 gHSA He nocrasnsercs 1
62 711296375 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Solenoid Valve Gasket Set 1




